
SAILTIME BASE FLEETS– East Coast  

FALL 2022 

 

BASE BOAT NAME BOAT MAKE 

AND MODEL 

BOAT YEAR CLASSIC FEE LITE FEE Memberships 

Available 

Annapolis Regulus 

 

 

Escape 

 

 

Meaux Jeaux II 

 

 

Untold Want 

 

 

Pas de Deux 

 

 

Carpe Diem 

 

 

Carbon 

 

 

Ombaashi 

 

 

Little Bird 

 

 

Excess 11 

 

 

First 22 A 

 

 

Flyer 9 

 

 

 

Eliana 

 

 

 

Rose a Lee 

 

 

No Name 

 

 

No Name 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 410 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 410 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 38 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 38 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 38 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Excess 11 

Catamaran 

 

Beneteau First 

22 

 

Beneteau Flyer 

9 3-cabin power 

boat 

 

Jeanneau NC 

1095 35’ Power 

Cruiser 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 410 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 380 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 380 

2023 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2016 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

2023 

 

 

2023 

 

 

2024 

$1095/month 

 

 

$1095/month 

 

 

$995/month 

 

 

$995/month 

 

 

$995/month 

 

 

$895/month 

 

 

$895/month 

 

 

$895/month 

 

 

$895/month 

 

 

$1595/month 

 

 

$2895/year for 

20 sailtimes 

 

$795/month 

 

 

 

$1095/month 

 

 

 

$1095/month 

 

 

$995/month 

 

 

$995/month 

$745/month 

 

 

$745/month 

 

 

$695/month 

 

 

$695/month 

 

 

$695/month 

 

 

$595/month 

 

 

$595/month 

 

 

$595/month 

 

 

$595/month 

 

 

NA 

 

 

$1985/year for 

10 sailtimes 

 

$495/month 

 

 

 

NA 

 

 

 

$745/month 

 

 

$695/month 

 

 

$695/month 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

1 next year 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 



BASE BOAT NAME BOAT MODEL 

and MAKE 

YEAR CLASSIC FEE LITE FEE *Available 

Memberships 

*Boston 

 

Charlestown 

Marina 

 

Charlestown 

Marina 

 

Charlestown 

Marina 

 

Charlestown 

Marina 

 

Charlestown 

Marina 

 

Quincy 

Marina Bay 

 

Quincy 

Marina Bay 

 

 

Desiderata 

 

 

Aquaterra 

 

 

Veritas 

 

 

Pasithea 

 

 

No Name 

 

 

Defiance 

 

 

Serenity 

 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 349 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 349 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Jeanneau NC 

1095 Power 

 

Fountaine Pajot 

Isla 40 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 38 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 40.1 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2023 

 

 

2024 

 

 

2018 

 

 

2022 

 

 

$9200/year 

 

 

$9800/year 

 

 

$8900/year 

 

 

$14,500/year 

 

 

$14,900/year 

 

 

$9800/year 

 

 

$13,900/year 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

 

NA 

 

Waitlist) 

 

 

Waitlist 

 

 

Waitlist 

 

 

5 (10/1-11/15) 

 

 

6 (2024) 

 

 

Waitlist 

 

 

6 (2023) 

 *Waitlist boats sold out for 2022. Season ends October 30. After current members and paid waitlist claim memberships for 2023, 

remaining memberships for those boats become available to the general public starting January 1, 2023. 
 
 

Chesapeake 

Bay South 

Blue Angel 

 

Southern Cross 

 

 

Adiona 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 389 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 41 Ds 

2018 

 

2018 

 

 

2019 

 

$745/month 

 

$845/month 

 

 

$945/month 

 

$545/month 

 

$645/month 

 

 

$745/month 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

2 

New York 

Liberty Harbor  

First 22 

 

Maryanne 

 

 

Adelita 

 

 

Com Pari Brieze 

P2 

 

Snorring Dog 

 

 

 

Pelmeni 

First 22 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 41 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 45 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 51 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 30 

2016 

 

2017 

 

 

2018 

 

 

2018 

 

 

2018 

 

 

2021 

$495/month 

 

$13,500/year 

 

 

$16,500/year 

 

 

$18,500/year 

 

 

$11,500/year 

 

 

$9500/year 

NA 

 

$9500/year 

 

 

$11,500/year 

 

 

$13,500/year 

 

 

$8000/year 

 

 

$7000/year 

Contact 

Location 

 
  



BASE BOAT NAME BOAT MAKE 

and MODEL 

YEAR CLASSSIC FEE LITE FEE Memberships 

Available 

Jersey Shore Sails Office 

 

 

Arabella 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 35 

 

Jeanneau Sun 

Odyssey 410 

2016 

 

 

2022 

$695/month 

 

 

$1050/month 

$525/month 

 

 

NA 

 

3 

 

 

3 

Philadelphia Seas the Day Beneteau 

Oceanis 37 

2015 

 

$695/month $525/month 
3 

 
SW Florida 

Punta Gorda 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2nd location 

TBD 

 

RumAway 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No Name 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No Name 

 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 38 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Excess 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Excess 11 

 

2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 arrives 

beginning 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 arrives 

Spring 2023 

 

$9600 winter 

membership 

 

$7200 summer 

membership 

 

 

 

$12,000 annual 

 

$16,140 winter 

membership 

 

$14,940 

summer 

membership 

 

$19,975 annual 

 

$16,140 winter 

membership 

 

$14,940 

summer 

membership 

 

$19,975 annual 

 

$5250 winter 

membership 

 

$4050 summer 

membership 

 

 

 

No lite annual 

 

$9504 winter 

membership 

 

$8304 summer 

membership 

 

 

No lite annual 

 

$9504 winter 

membership 

 

$8304 summer 

membership 

 

 

No lite annual 

 

Winter 

Waitlist Only 

 

Nov 1-Apr 30 

Summer May1 

– Sept. 30 

2 lite, 4 classic 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

Winter 

2 lite, 3 classic 

 

Summer 

2 lite, 3 classic 

 

 

Waitlist Only 

 

Winter 

2 lite, 4 classic 

 

Summer 

2 lite, 4 classic 

 

 

Classic only -3 

 
Alabama 

 

Knot on Line Colgate 26 2015 NA $195/month 

 

$165/month if 

prepaid for yr 

3 

 Coastal 

Distancing 

Beneteau 

Oceanis 30.1 

2021 $795/month 

 

$695/month if 

prepaid for yr 

$545/month 

 

$495/month if 

prepaid for yr 

6 

 Happy Ours Beneteau 

Oceanis 40.1 

2022 $1295/month 

 

$1095/month if 

prepaid for yr 

$895/month 

 

$795/month if 

prepaid for yr 

3 

 Knot Virtual Sea Hunt 234 

Ultra - Power 

2020 $495/month 

 

$425/month if 

prepaid for yr 

$345/month 

 

$295 per month 

if prepaid for yr 

5 

 


