SAILTIME BASE FLEETS— East Coast FALL 2022

BASE	BOAT NAME	BOAT MAKE AND MODEL	BOAT YEAR	CLASSIC FEE	LITE FEE	Memberships Available
Annapolis	Regulus	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 410	2023	\$1095/month	\$745/month	Waitlist Only
	Escape	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 410	2021	\$1095/month	\$745/month	Waitlist Only
	Meaux Jeaux II	Beneteau Oceanis 38	2021	\$995/month	\$695/month	Waitlist Only
	Untold Want	Beneteau Oceanis 38	2020	\$995/month	\$695/month	Waitlist Only
	Pas de Deux	Beneteau Oceanis 38	2016	\$995/month	\$695/month	Waitlist Only
	Carpe Diem	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2017	\$895/month	\$595/month	Waitlist Only
	Carbon	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2020	\$895/month	\$595/month	Waitlist Only
	Ombaashi	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2020	\$895/month	\$595/month	Waitlist Only
	Little Bird	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2020	\$895/month	\$595/month	Waitlist Only
	Excess 11	Excess 11 Catamaran	2021	\$1595/month	NA	1 next year
	First 22 A	Beneteau First 22	2014	\$2895/year for 20 sailtimes	\$1985/year for 10 sailtimes	Waitlist Only
	Flyer 9	Beneteau Flyer 9 3-cabin power boat	2022	\$795/month	\$495/month	Waitlist Only
	Eliana	Jeanneau NC 1095 35' Power Cruiser	2022	\$1095/month	NA	Waitlist Only
	Rose a Lee	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 410	2023	\$1095/month	\$745/month	Waitlist Only
	No Name	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 380	2023	\$995/month	\$695/month	Waitlist Only
	No Name	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 380	2024	\$995/month	\$695/month	Waitlist Only

BASE	BOAT NAME	BOAT MODEL and MAKE	YEAR	CLASSIC FEE	LITE FEE	*Available Memberships
*Boston						•
Charlestown Marina	Desiderata	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 349	2021	\$9200/year	NA	Waitlist)
Charlestown Marina	Aquaterra	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 349	2022	\$9800/year	NA	Waitlist
Charlestown Marina	Veritas	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2020	\$8900/year	NA	Waitlist
Charlestown Marina	Pasithea	Jeanneau NC 1095 Power	2023	\$14,500/year	NA	5 (10/1-11/15)
Charlestown Marina	No Name	Fountaine Pajot Isla 40	2024	\$14,900/year	NA	6 (2024)
Quincy Marina Bay	Defiance	Beneteau Oceanis 38	2018	\$9800/year	NA	Waitlist
Quincy Marina Bay	Serenity	Beneteau Oceanis 40.1	2022	\$13,900/year	NA	6 (2023)

^{*}Waitlist boats sold out for 2022. Season ends October 30. After current members and paid waitlist claim memberships for 2023, remaining memberships for those boats become available to the general public starting January 1, 2023.

Chesapeake	Blue Angel	Beneteau	2018	\$745/month	\$545/month	3
Bay South		Oceanis 35				
	Southern Cross		2018	\$845/month	\$645/month	3
		Jeanneau Sun				
		Odyssey 389	2040	40.45 /	d=45/	•
	Adiona		2019	\$945/month	\$745/month	2
		Jeanneau Sun				
Naw Yark	First 22	Odyssey 41 Ds	2016	¢405 /no a natio	NA	Comboot
New York	First 22	First 22	2016	\$495/month	NA	Contact
Liberty Harbor	Maryanne	Beneteau	2017	\$13,500/year	\$9500/year	Location
	iviai yaiiile	Oceanis 41	2017	\$13,300/ year	\$3300/ year	
		Occums 41				
	Adelita	Beneteau	2018	\$16,500/year	\$11,500/year	
		Oceanis 45		, , , ,	, , .,	
	Com Pari Brieze	Beneteau	2018	\$18,500/year	\$13,500/year	
	P2	Oceanis 51				
	Snorring Dog	Beneteau	2018	\$11,500/year	\$8000/year	
		Oceanis 35				
		D	2024	¢0500/	¢7000/	
	Dolmoni:	Beneteau	2021	\$9500/year	\$7000/year	
	Pelmeni	Oceanis 30				

BASE	BOAT NAME	BOAT MAKE and MODEL	YEAR	CLASSSIC FEE	LITE FEE	Memberships Available
Jersey Shore	Sails Office	Beneteau Oceanis 35	2016	\$695/month	\$525/month	3
	Arabella	Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 410	2022	\$1050/month	NA	3
Philadelphia	Seas the Day	Beneteau Oceanis 37	2015	\$695/month	\$525/month	3

SW Florida						
Punta Gorda	RumAway	Beneteau Oceanis 38	2022	\$9600 winter membership	\$5250 winter membership	Winter Waitlist Only
				\$7200 summer membership	\$4050 summer membership	Nov 1-Apr 30 Summer May1 – Sept. 30 2 lite, 4 classic
				\$12,000 annual	No lite annual	Waitlist Only
	No Name	Excess 11	2023 arrives beginning 2023	\$16,140 winter membership	\$9504 winter membership	Winter 2 lite, 3 classic
				\$14,940 summer membership	\$8304 summer membership	Summer 2 lite, 3 classic
2 nd location				\$19,975 annual	No lite annual	Waitlist Only
TBD	No Name	Excess 11	2023 arrives Spring 2023	\$16,140 winter membership	\$9504 winter membership	Winter 2 lite, 4 classic
				\$14,940 summer membership	\$8304 summer membership	Summer 2 lite, 4 classic
				\$19,975 annual	No lite annual	Classic only -3

Alabama	Knot on Line	Colgate 26	2015	NA	\$195/month	
					\$165/month if prepaid for yr	3
	Coastal Distancing	Beneteau Oceanis 30.1	2021	\$795/month	\$545/month	
				\$695/month if prepaid for yr	\$495/month if prepaid for yr	6
	Happy Ours	Beneteau Oceanis 40.1	2022	\$1295/month	\$895/month	3
				\$1095/month if prepaid for yr	\$795/month if prepaid for yr	3
	Knot Virtual	Sea Hunt 234 Ultra - Power	2020	\$495/month	\$345/month	5
				\$425/month if prepaid for yr	\$295 per month if prepaid for yr	Э